
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 68933857

Data publicarii	02.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 580,25 RON - 580,25 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2.50 20.17 50.42;PANZA ABRAZIVA BUC 2 2.52 5.04;PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1 27.73 27.73;SURUBELNITA BUC 2 6.72 13.45;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 2 15.55 31.09;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 4 13.45 53.78;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 1 8.40 8.40;TEU CUPRU BUC 2 4.20 8.40;RACORD CUPRU BUC 2 3.78 7.56;CIMENT BUC 1 24.37 24.37;TEU CUPRU BUC 4 5.88 23.53;PERIE SARMA BUC 10 5.46 54.62;VAR PASTA 5L BUC 1 28.57 28.57;ROBINET BUC 1 29.41 29.41;BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 6.72 13.45;GEREBLA FIER BUC 1 14.29 14.29;BUTUC YALE BUC 1 43.70 43.70;MARCHER BUC 2 5.04 10.08;BEC BUC 7 15.55 108.82;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 11.76 23.53;
